Budget 2019/20

Clerk salary

Payroll services

Wilts Assoc Local Councils

Info Commissioner GDPR
Insurance

Clerk training

Councillor training

Website host & domain name
Website management

SID costs

Best Kept Village winnings purchase
Notice board repairs

Sub total

Contingency with £2,100 precept

864
68
55
40

200

120

100
50

200
100
50
1,847
253



