Budget 2019/20	£
Clerk salary	864
Payroll services	68
Wilts Assoc Local Councils	55
Info Commissioner GDPR	40
Insurance	200
Clerk training	120
Councillor training	100
Website host & domain name	50
Website management	-
SID costs	200
Best Kept Village winnings purchase	100
Notice board repairs	50
Sub total	1,847
Contingency with £2,100 precept	253